

Empowering Sustainability: Incentive Rebate360 Welcomes Action Services Group to the Energy Efficiency Partner Hub

Empowering Energy Efficiency Through Action: Incentive Rebate360 and Action Services Group Forge Partnership to Drive Sustainability

ASTON, PA, UNITED STATES, April 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Incentive</u> <u>Rebate360</u>, a trailblazer in commercial incentive and rebate recovery, takes another significant step towards fostering sustainability and financial efficiency with the inclusion of <u>Action</u>

Incentive Rebate360[™]

Incentive Rebate360 Logo

Action Services Group®

Action Services Group Logo

<u>Services Group</u> in its innovative <u>Energy Efficiency Partner Hub</u>. This strategic collaboration aims to propel energy-efficient projects and rebate recovery solutions, providing organizations with the tools to achieve environmental goals while maximizing cost savings.

"

Welcoming Action Services Group to our Energy Efficiency Partner Hub marks a significant milestone in our journey towards a greener, more sustainable future." Jeanette Strickstein, VP at Incentive Rebate360 Empowering Energy Efficiency Through Action: Action Services Group Joins the Energy Efficiency Partner Hub

Incentive Rebate360 is thrilled to announce its partnership with Action Services Group, a renowned leader in delivering energy-efficient solutions and services. By integrating Action Services Group's expertise, solutions, and project management, the Energy Efficiency Partner Hub expands its scope, further empowering businesses to embrace sustainable practices.

Key Advantages of the Action Services Group Partnership:

1. Comprehensive Energy Solutions: Action Services Group brings a wealth of experience and a diverse range of energy-efficient services and solutions to the Energy Efficiency Partner Hub. From national LED lighting and signage upgrades to electrical services and projects, Action

Services Group offers comprehensive strategies tailored to each business's unique needs.

2. Commitment to Sustainability: Action Services Group shares a deep commitment to environmental stewardship, aligning seamlessly with the mission of the Energy Efficiency Partner Hub. Through this partnership, businesses gain access to solutions that not only reduce energy consumption but also minimize environmental impact.

3. Expertise in Energy Management: With Action Services Group's specialized knowledge in energy efficiency solutions, businesses can optimize their operations for maximum efficiency. From initial



assessment to implementation and ongoing support, Action Services Group ensures seamless integration of energy-saving measures.

4. Focus on Rebate Recovery: Leveraging Incentive Rebate360's expertise in rebate recovery, businesses partnering with Action Services Group can maximize financial incentives for their energy-efficient projects. This strategic synergy between energy solutions and rebate recovery amplifies cost savings, making sustainability more accessible than ever before.

Leading the Way Towards a Sustainable Future

By joining forces with Action Services Group, Incentive Rebate360 reaffirms its commitment to driving positive change in the energy landscape. Together, they strive to redefine industry standards by offering a platform that combines innovation, expertise, and financial incentives, empowering businesses to embrace sustainability while enhancing their bottom line.

"Welcoming Action Services Group to our Energy Efficiency Partner Hub marks a significant milestone in our journey towards a greener, more sustainable future. Through this partnership, we aim to provide businesses with the tools and support they need to make impactful changes in their energy consumption patterns," shared Jeanette Strickstein, VP at Incentive Rebate360.

About Action Services Group

Action Services Group is a leading provider of energy-efficient solutions, including national lighting, signage, and electrical services, as well as LED upgrades, lighting controls, and electrical project management. The Action Services Group team offers a comprehensive suite of services designed to optimize energy consumption and reduce environmental impact. With a focus on innovation and customer satisfaction, Action Services Group is dedicated to helping businesses achieve their sustainability goals.

Action Services Group Website: https://actionservicesgroup.com/

About Incentive Rebate360

Incentive Rebate360 is a pioneer in the commercial incentive and rebate recovery industry, committed to helping businesses thrive through sustainable practices and innovative solutions. With a proven track record of delivering measurable results and unmatched rebate recovery savings, Incentive Rebate360 is at the forefront of the transition towards a more sustainable future.

Incentive Rebate360 Main Website: https://incentiverebate360.com/

Join the Movement:

For more information about the Action Services Group partnership and the Energy Efficiency Partner Hub, please visit the Action Services Group Partner Page: <u>https://incentiverebate360.com/partners/action-services-group/</u>. For media inquiries, please contact Jessica Irvine at jirvine@incentiverebate360.com.

Jeanette Strickstein, VP at Incentive Rebate360 Incentive Rebate360 +1 480-405-6852 ext. 202 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/700493787

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.